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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Pavčo Samuel
 

Megy Sport s.r.o. Dunajská Streda 
5060
0,80

460
1,10

489
1,10

472
1,40

481
1,60

480
2,50

506
0,80 m/s

1
06 SB 7,00

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

3. kolo družstiev ZsAZ dorastu, juniorov, dospelých a 5. kolo ZsAZ ml. žiactva.
Vložené preteky prípraviek.
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